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Sapphire F MAY24
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.8522

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga SI IB

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 644

20/0

XD/DK 267,0 267,0 267,0 267,0 267,0 267,0

Sold 603 MED 353,3 353,3 353,3

Sales % 94 % PALE 384,8 384,8 384,8 274,8 274,8 274,8

Average 307,4 XP/2XP

Top Price 384,8 ALL 274,8 274,8 274,8

Offered 2763

1

XD 235,6 235,6 235,6 219,9 219,9 219,9 204,2 204,2 204,2

Sold 2763 DARK 259,1 259,1 259,1 227,7 227,7 227,7 227,7 227,7 227,7

Sales % 100 % MED 337,6 337,6 337,6 282,7 282,7 282,7 243,4 243,4 243,4

Average 263,8 PALE 361,2 361,2 361,2 345,5 345,5 345,5 251,3 251,3 251,3

Top Price 361,2 XP/2XP 267,0 267,0 267,0 235,6 235,6 235,6

ALL 227,7 227,7 227,7

Offered 2918

2

XD 192,4 192,4 192,4 176,7 176,7 176,7 157,0 157,0 157,0

Sold 2918 DARK 231,6 231,6 231,6 196,3 196,3 196,3 125,6 125,6 125,6

Sales % 100 % MED 274,8 274,8 274,8 251,3 251,3 251,3 188,5 188,5 188,5

Average 202,7 PALE 267,0 267,0 267,0 243,4 243,4 243,4 188,5 188,5 188,5

Top Price 274,8 XP/2XP 223,8 223,8 223,8 235,6 235,6 235,6 188,5 188,5 188,5

ALL 172,7 172,7 172,7

Offered 805

3

XD 129,6 129,6 129,6

Sold 708 DARK 145,3 145,3 145,3 121,7 121,7 121,7

Sales % 88 % MED 164,9 164,9 164,9

Average 148,8 PALE 180,6 180,6 180,6 157,0 157,0 157,0

Top Price 180,6

Offered 7130

All Sizes

1041 4008 1984 0

Sold 6992 1041 3967 1984 0

Sales % 98 % 100 % 99 % 100 % 0 %

Average 230,4 274,9 239,7 188,4

Top Price 384,8 361,2 384,8 274,8
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Sapphire F MAY24
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.8522

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga SI VSLA

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Normal Lnap Normal

Offered 644

20/0

XD/DK 267,0 267,0

Sold 603 MED 353,3

Sales % 94 % PALE 384,8 274,8

Average 307,4 XP/2XP

Top Price 384,8 ALL 274,8

Offered 2763

1

XD 235,6 219,9 204,2

Sold 2763 DARK 259,1 227,7 227,7

Sales % 100 % MED 337,6 282,7 243,4

Average 263,8 PALE 361,2 345,5 251,3

Top Price 361,2 XP/2XP 267,0 235,6

ALL 227,7

Offered 2918

2

XD 192,4 176,7 157,0

Sold 2918 DARK 231,6 196,3 125,6

Sales % 100 % MED 274,8 251,3 188,5

Average 202,7 PALE 267,0 243,4 188,5

Top Price 274,8 XP/2XP 223,8 235,6 188,5

ALL 172,7

Offered 805

3

XD 129,6

Sold 708 DARK 145,3 121,7

Sales % 88 % MED 164,9

Average 148,8 PALE 180,6 157,0

Top Price 180,6

Offered 7130

All Sizes

1041 4008 1694 290 97

Sold 6992 1041 3967 1694 290 0

Sales % 98 % 100 % 99 % 100 % 100 % 0 %

Average 230,4 274,9 239,7 199,1 125,6

Top Price 384,8 361,2 384,8 274,8 125,6


